
Women's 4000 Meters

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Southern Virginia 00:15:48.33 31

2 Mary Washington 00:15:55.29 33

3 Christopher Newport 00:16:56.32 67

4 St. Mary's (Md.) 00:17:46.37 87

5 Marymount (Va.) 00:19:04.10 107

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Women's 4000 Meters

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Southern Virginia 00:15:48.33 10 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2 Sophie Dryden 00:15:10.76 1

2 2 17 Morgan Bingham 00:15:26.62 2

3 7 14 Jill Westman 00:16:02.32 7

4 10 6 Jessica Simpson 00:16:09.64 10

5 11 10 Madison Malmgren 00:16:12.35 11

2 Mary Washington 00:15:55.29 15 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 56 Amanda Morrissey 00:15:28.07 3

2 4 64 Camy Delean 00:15:49.81 4

3 6 68 Ashley Applegate 00:16:01.24 6

4 8 62 Amber Zipfel 00:16:03.63 8

5 12 43 Kenzie Lloyd 00:16:13.73 12

3 Christopher Newport 00:16:56.32 9 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 76 Michelle Valcich 00:16:06.21 9

2 14 90 Mae Savoie 00:16:29.69 13

3 20 81 Alexis Smith 00:17:17.03 14

4 22 75 Mariam Kolbai 00:17:23.07 15

5 24 86 Callie Pratt 00:17:25.60 16

4 St. Mary's (Md.) 00:17:46.37 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 97 Kara Taylor 00:15:53.85 5

2 27 96 Marie Lewis 00:17:30.10 17

3 31 91 Grace Dillingham 00:17:53.01 20

4 38 95 Melody Raynaud 00:18:42.42 22

5 39 92 Amy Forsbacka 00:18:52.46 23

5 Marymount (Va.) 00:19:04.10 6 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 118 Luwam Ermias 00:17:32.32 18

2 29 117 Clare Polis 00:17:41.75 19

3 34 119 Kaitlyn Reed 00:18:00.61 21

4 42 107 Carly Merrill 00:19:57.72 24

5 46 108 Samantha Gimon 00:22:08.10 25
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Women's 4000 Meters

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2 Sophie Dryden K 00:15:10.76 Southern Virginia

2 2 17 Morgan Bingham K 00:15:26.62 Southern Virginia

3 3 56 Amanda Morrissey K 00:15:28.07 Mary Washington

4 4 64 Camy Delean K 00:15:49.81 Mary Washington

5 5 97 Kara Taylor K 00:15:53.85 St. Mary's (Md.)

6 6 68 Ashley Applegate K 00:16:01.24 Mary Washington

7 7 14 Jill Westman K 00:16:02.32 Southern Virginia

8 8 62 Amber Zipfel K 00:16:03.63 Mary Washington

9 9 76 Michelle Valcich K 00:16:06.21 Christopher Newport

10 10 6 Jessica Simpson K 00:16:09.64 Southern Virginia

11 11 10 Madison Malmgren K 00:16:12.35 Southern Virginia

12 12 43 Kenzie Lloyd K 00:16:13.73 Mary Washington

13 0 42 Grace Pippin K 00:16:24.24 Mary Washington

14 13 90 Mae Savoie K 00:16:29.69 Christopher Newport

15 0 57 Helen Dhue K 00:16:39.53 Mary Washington

16 0 66 Caroline Joyce K 00:16:40.91 Mary Washington

17 0 22 Angelica Gaughran K 00:16:50.34 Mary Washington

18 0 20 Brittany Barton K 00:16:54.35 Southern Virginia

19 0 13 Tayma Vanek K 00:17:13.56 Southern Virginia

20 14 81 Alexis Smith K 00:17:17.03 Christopher Newport

21 0 67 Olivia Story K 00:17:18.44 Mary Washington

22 15 75 Mariam Kolbai K 00:17:23.07 Christopher Newport

23 0 38 Leah Saling K 00:17:23.89 Mary Washington

24 16 86 Callie Pratt K 00:17:25.60 Christopher Newport

25 0 88 Shannon Woods K 00:17:27.19 Christopher Newport

26 0 77 Isabel Hogg K 00:17:28.28 Christopher Newport

27 17 96 Marie Lewis K 00:17:30.10 St. Mary's (Md.)

28 18 118 Luwam Ermias K 00:17:32.32 Marymount (Va.)

29 19 117 Clare Polis K 00:17:41.75 Marymount (Va.)

30 0 54 Addison Swisher K 00:17:44.28 Mary Washington

31 20 91 Grace Dillingham K 00:17:53.01 St. Mary's (Md.)

32 0 27 Teresa Guzman K 00:17:57.23 Mary Washington

33 0 39 Jasmine Villanueva K 00:17:58.03 Mary Washington

34 21 119 Kaitlyn Reed K 00:18:00.61 Marymount (Va.)

35 0 28 Hannah Huggins K 00:18:11.57 Mary Washington

36 0 72 Maggie Ralston K 00:18:17.32 Christopher Newport

37 0 80 Sarah Anstice K 00:18:18.92 Christopher Newport

38 22 95 Melody Raynaud K 00:18:42.42 St. Mary's (Md.)

39 23 92 Amy Forsbacka K 00:18:52.46 St. Mary's (Md.)

40 0 9 Anahi Hansen K 00:19:07.34 Southern Virginia

41 0 99 Isabel Hermans K 00:19:43.86 St. Mary's (Md.)

42 24 107 Carly Merrill K 00:19:57.72 Marymount (Va.)

43 0 103 Dana Barakoff K 00:20:20.59 St. Mary's (Md.)

44 0 19 Anna Merrill K 00:20:30.65 Southern Virginia

45 0 5 Sarah Shelley K 00:21:34.58 Southern Virginia

46 25 108 Samantha Gimon K 00:22:08.10 Marymount (Va.)

47 0 112 Grace Smith K 00:24:12.65 Marymount (Va.)
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